Condominium
Coastal Towers Condo 1231
#MLS: A11508039
$239000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Badezimmer

Bassin

2024/01/05

Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
400 Kings Point Dr, #1231
42 m?

$2214

1965

1
v

Coastal towers condo 1231 for sale located at 400 Kings Point Dr, #1231 Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160.
Coastal Towers Condo in desirable Sunny Isles Beach. Corner studio apartment with amazing Intracoastal
views. New appliances. Full service building with pool, gym, beauty salon, storage unit. New Cafe to open soon!
Dock space available for lease. Great location-Walking distance to the beach! Minutes to Aventura Mall.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



